
Anti-Aging Lift Facial (50 min)
Microdermabrasion (50 min)
European Facial (50 min)
Clear Skin Facial (50 min)
Gentlemen’s Facial (50 min)

Facial Add-Ons
Ultrasonic Spatula
Microcurrent
High Frequency

The Spa at La Valle
Hair Services

Facial Services

Massage Services

All treatments are by appointment only. Our Spa services are open to both Members and the general Public. Members of La Valle Coastal
Club receive 20% off treatments. Restrictions and exclusions may apply.
 

Haircuts
Single Process Color 
Partial High Lights 
Full High Lights 
Shampoo + Blow Dry 
Up-Do/Special occasion

$35 & Up
$50 & Up
$105 & Up
$150 & Up
$40 & Up
$90 & Up

$165
$180
$125
$130
$150

$40
$40
$40

Swedish Escape (50 or 80 min)
Deep Tissue (50 or 80 min)
Prenatal Massage (50 min)

Massage Add-Ons
Additional 30 Minutes
Foot Reflexology

$125/$150
$145/$175
$130

$45
$60

Appointment Required by calling (858) 759-5448.


