

The Spa at La Valle Appointment Required by calling (858) 759-5448.

Hair Services

25 0 11-
\$35 & Up
\$50 & Up
\$105 & Up
\$150 & Up
\$40 & Up
\$90 & Up

Facial Services

Anti-Aging Lift Facial (50 min)	\$165
Microdermabrasion (50 min)	\$180
European Facial (50 min)	\$125
Clear Skin Facial (50 min)	\$130
Gentlemen's Facial (50 min)	\$150

Facial Add-Ons	
Ultrasonic Spatula	\$40
Microcurrent	\$40
High Frequency	\$40

Massage Services

Swedish Escape (50 or 80 min)	\$125/\$150
Deep Tissue (50 or 80 min)	\$145/\$175
Prenatal Massage (50 min)	\$130

Massage Add-Ons Additional 30 Minutes \$45 Foot Reflexology